
PREMIO PAR 72 BLOQUE #4

ALAMO

VALLESCONDIDO

LA LOMA

TEQUISQUIAPAN

JURIQUILLA

LA LOMA

CAMP QRO

STA MARGARITA

ZIBATA

CAMP AGS

STA MARGARITA

CAMP LEON

TEQUISQUIAPAN

CAMP QRO

FRENILLO

STA MARGARITA

CAMP LEON

SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ

MARCO PILAR

CHANO ESPARZA

ERACLEO BERMUDEZ

NORMAN PEARL

BILLY CARRETO

ANTONIO MALDONADO

MIGUEL GRANA

PEDRO RAMIREZ

LEONARDO PILAR

JUAN JOSE GONZALEZ

FRANCISCO J. NEGRETE

JULIO BERMUDEZ

OSWALDO CRUZ

REYES ESPINOSA

ROSENDO RODRIGUEZ

MARTIN SEGOVIANO

76

21

29

40

30

33

33

26

26

37

26

28

33

22

21

21

21

76

29

40

40

31

29

29

31

22

21

29

22

20

22

21

21

21

JUGADORLUGAR CLUB LOMA MALAQ
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